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Assessment & Counseling Department

GCC Career Counselors and Staff

Genevieve (Genny) Mesa
Administrative Assistant
genevieve.mesa@guamcc.edu [1]
(671)735-5563 [2] Ext. 5583
Administration Building 2000, Room 2137

Troy E. A. Lizama
Department Chair, Associate Professor
troy.lizama@guamcc.edu [3]
(671)735-5563 [2] Ext. 5576
Administration Building 2000, Room 2135

Sally C. Sablan
Associate Professor
sally.sablan@guamcc.edu [4]
(671)735-5563 [2] Ext. 5582
Administration Building 2000, Room 2134
 

Patricia Terlaje
Associate Professor
patricia.terlaje@guamcc.edu [5]
(671)735-5563 [2] Ext. 5593
Administration Building 2000, Room 2136

  

GCC High School Career Counselors
Hernalin Analista
Assistant Professor
hernalin.analista@guamcc.edu [6]
George Washington High School
Office: (671)734-2212 [7]
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Sharon Oliveros
Assistant Professor
sharon.oliveros1@guamcc.edu [8]
Simon Sanchez High School / Okkodo High School
(671)653-2313 [9] Ext. 3618

Rose Marie Nanpei
Associate Professor
rosemarie.nanpei@guamcc.edu [10]
John F. Kennedy High School / Okkodo High School
(671)642-2100 [11] Ext. 4352

Barbara Rosario
Assistant Professor
barbara.rosario@guamcc.edu [12]
Southern High School & Tiyan High School
(671)479-2127 [13] 
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